
AVA Summer 2023 Tutoring List
Teacher Name Email Days/Hours Available Start Date Grades Subject(s)
Alvarez, Lauren lalvarez@aspenviewacademy.org Wed & Fri 8am-2pm June 7th grades 1-6 All Subjects
Barrett, Richard rbarrett@aspenviewacademy.org Wed & Thurs 8am-12pm June 1st grades 4-8 Math
Davis, Karen kdavis@aspenviewacademy.org Flexible May 30th grades K-5 Math, Reading, Grammar, Spanish
Henderson, Jonathan hendersonjt@earthlink.net Mon-Fri 9am-2pm May 30th grades 3-8 All Subjects
Markert, Debra dmarkert@aspenviewacademy.org  Tues, Wed, & Thurs 8am-12pm June 13th grades 3-6 Math, Reading, Grammar
Robertson, Pamela probertson@aspenviewacademy.org Wed & Thurs 1/2 hour blocks May 30th grades  K-2 Writing, Math
Urzendowski, Taylor turzendowski@aspenviewacademy.org Wed & Thurs 8am-5pm May 30th grades  K-8 Math, Reading, Phonics of Reading, Grammar
Webb, Amy awebb@aspenviewacademy.org Tues & Wed 9am-12pm June 6th grades K-4 Reading Support


